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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna i) 1 1:42.524 15:15:29.436 2 1:44.841 15:17:18.611
1 1.44.277 15:15:27 386 2 1:41.460 15:17:10.896 3 1:45.594 15:19:04.205
2 1:39.114 15:17:06.500 3 1:42.546 15:18:53.442 4 1:45.335 15:20:49.540
3 1:37.765 15:18:44.265 4 1:44.446 15:20:37.888 5 1:46.141 15:22:35.681
4 1:39.473 15:20:23.738 5 1:43.631 15:22:21.519 6 1:47.343 15:24:23.024
5 1:39.055 15:22:02.793 6 1:44.557 15:24:06.076 7 1:47.519 15:26:10.543
6 1:38.896 15:23:41.689 7 1:44.891 15:25:50.967 8 1:46.607 15:27:57.150
7 1:39.218 15:25:20.907 8 1:45.949 15:27:36.916 9 1:46.147 15:29:43.297
3 1:43.097 15:27:04.004 9 1:46.021 15:29:22.937 10 1:46.067 15:31:29.364
9 1:40.248 15:28:44.252 10 1:45.921 15:31:08.858 1 1:47.897 15:33:17.261
10 1:41.706 15:30:25.958 1 1:47.598 15:32:56.456  pg, g 400 BRESCIANI E. - Suzuki \ L1148
11 1:41.743 15:32:07.701  Ppo. 5 - # 699 ALLEGRO W. - Husqvarna f‘;";g“; 1 1:50.190 15:15:37.084
Po. 2 - # 777 ALGATI T. - Honda fg‘bf’g;; 1 1:54.545 15:15:37.704 2 1:46.466 15:17:23.550
1 1:42.462 15:15:25.621 2 1:44.393 15:17:22.097 3 1:45.107 15:19:08.657
) 1:38.978 15:17:04.599 3 1:44.590 15:19:06.687 4 1:44.678 15:20:53.335
3 1:38.801 15:18:43.400 4 1:44.665 15:20:51.352 5 1:46.018 15:22:39.353
4 1:39.621 15:20:23.021 5 1:43.721 15:22:35.073 6 1:45.395 15:24:24.748
5 1:39.144 15:22:02.165 6 1:43.542 15:24:18.615 7 1:47.556 15:26:12.304
6 1:39.100 15:23:41.265 7 1:43.780 15:26:02.395 8 1:45.982 15:27:58.286
7 1:39.280 15:25:20.545 8 1:44.354 15:27:46.749 9 1:46.303 15:29:44.589
8 1:42.993 15:27:03.538 9 1:44.324 15:29:31.073 10 1:46.444 15:31:31.033
9 1:40.104 15:28:43.642 10 1:45.291 15:31:16.364 1 1:48.073 15:33:19.106
10 1:43.438 15:30:27.080 1 1:48.600 15:33:04.964  p, 9. # 768 FURLAN G. - Honda + L1AA0D
11 1:41.314 15:32:08.394  Ppo. 6 - # 15 GUARNIERI T. - KTM . 1D|(f)f1P;_£)n; 1 1:53.008 15:15:36.167
Po. 3 - # 31 BEGGIO D. - Kawasaki ffbf’;(')“: 1 1:51.992 15:15:35.151 2 1:45.194 15:17:21.361
1 1.48.820 15:15:31.979 2 1:45.413 15:17:20.564 3 1:45.206 15:19:06.567
2 1:42.432 15:17:14.411 3 1:44.578 15:19:05.142 4 1:45.894 15:20:52.461
3 1:41.051 15:18:55.462 4 1:45.133 15:20:50.275 5 1:44.869 15:22:37.330
4 1:41.693 15:20:37.155 5 1:46.190 15:22:36.465 6 1:46.016 15:24:23.346
5 1:42.297 15:22:19.452 6 1:44.016 15:24:20.481 7 1:54.430 15:26:17.776
6 1:43.689 15:24:03.141 7 1:44.284 15:26:04.765 8 1:46.537 15:28:04.313
7 1:44.384 15:25:47.525 8 1:45.604 15:27:50.369 9 1:46.044 15:29:50.357
3 1:43.343 15:27:30.868 9 1:44.976 15:29:35.345 10 1:45.599 15:31:35.956
9 1:44.325 15:29:15.193 10 1:45.601 15:31:20.946 11 1:46.147 15:33:22.103
10 1:45.056 15:31:00.249 1 1:48.054 15:33:09.000
1 1:47.656 15:32:47.905  Po. 7 - # 23 MASINI O. - Yamaha A
Po. 4 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. - Yamaha A 1 1:50.611 15:15:33.770

Fastest lap: 1:37.765
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Camp. Italiano MX Cremona MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 123 VINOZZI A. - KTM . 1D:i{f-6fg(r)"f 1 1:54.388 15:15:41.860 2 1:48.529 15:17:32.214
1 1:55.549 15:15:38.708 2 1:48.105 15:17:29.965 3 1:50.247 15:19:22.461
2 1:45.843 15:17:24.551 3 1:48.480 15:19:18.445 4 1:47.630 15:21:10.091
3 1:45.168 15:19:09.719 4 1:45.384 15:21:03.829 5 1:49.578 15:22:59.660
4 1:49 601 15:20:59.320 5 1:43.831 15:22:47.660 6 1:49.947 15:24:49.616
s 1:45.718 15:22:45.038 6 1:45.004 15:24:32.664 7 1:49.342 15:26:38.958
6 1:45.042 15:24:30.080 7 1:46.177 15:26:18.841 8 1:48.020 15:28:26.978
- 1:48.452 15:26:18.532 8 1:59.291 15:28:18.132 9 1:49.605 15:30:16.583
8 1:46.553 15:28:05.085 9 1:46.585 15:30:04.717 10 1:49.275 15:32:05.858
9 1:46.714 15:29:51799 10 1:46.023 15:31:50.740 1 1:52.013 15:33:57.871
10 1:45.484 15:31:37.283 1 1:46.689 15:33:37.429  p, 174101 ROSSI M. - Yamaha ‘o
11 1:46.419 15:33:23.702  po. 14 - # 273 COMPALATI L. - Husqvarna + f':;;;; 1 1:55.758 15:15:42.646
Po. 11 - # 25 MUGNAI F. - KTM . 1D;f8P;T60 1 1:56.660 15:15:39.819 2 1:48.500 15:17:31.146
1 1:59.937 15:15:43.096 2 1:45.941 15:17:25.760 3 1:51.789 15:19:22.935
) 1:48.449 15:17:31.545 3 1:46.609 15:19:12.369 4 1:49,097 15:21:12.032
3 1:47.895 15:19:19.440 4 1:46.365 15:20:58.734 5 1:48.052 15:23:00.084
4 1:45.614 15:21:05.054 5 1:48.290 15:22:47.024 6 1:50.057 15:24:50.141
s 1.46.304 15:22:51.358 6 1:48.855 15:24:35.879 7 1:49.847 15:26:39.988
6 1:46.525 15:24:37.883 7 1:48.902 15:26:24.781 8 1:48.888 15:28:28.876
- 1:47.841 15:26:25.724 8 1:49.821 15:28:14.602 9 1:48.668 15:30:17.544
3 1:46.661 T 9 1:48.203 15:30:02.805 10 1:50.087 15:32:07.631
9 1:47.551 15:29:59.936 10 1:49.052 15:31:51.857 11 2:05.444 15:34:13.075
10 1:47.616 15:31:47.552 1 1:49.227 15:33:41.084  p, 18- # 828 BONETTI A. - Kawasaki e
1 1:48.465 15:33:36.017  Po, 15 - # 99 GIGLI N. - Kawasaki \ o e 1 2:03.803 15:15:46.962
Po. 12 - # 830 LIVERANI M. - Honda . 10:?;;6"; 1 1:56.334 15:15:45.563 2 1:50.186 15:17:37.148
1 2:04.414 15:15:47.573 2 1:48.543 15:17:34.106 3 1:49.122 15:19:26.270
2 1:47.316 15:17:34.889 3 1:50.108 15:19:24.214 4 1:49.709 15:21:15.979
3 1:48.384 15:19:23.273 4 1:48.560 15:21:12.774 5 1:48.560 15:23:04.539
4 1:50.163 15:21:13.436 5 1:47.757 15:23:00.531 6 1:50.021 15:24:54.560
s 1:49.074 15:23:02.510 6 1:46.812 15:24:47.343 7 1:48.413 15:26:42.973
6 1:45.443 15:24:47.953 7 1:46.560 15:26:33.903 8 1:46.332 15:28:29.305
; 1:44.100 15:26:32.053 8 1:47.192 15:28:21.095 9 1:48.718 15:30:18.023
8 1:45.459 15:28:17.512 9 1:47.748 15:30:08.843 10 1:51.055 15:32:09.078
9 1:45.922 15:30:03.434 10 1:47.752 15:31:56.595
10 1:46.652 15:31:50.086 1 1:51.941 15:33:48.536
1 1:46.478 15:33:36.564  Po. 16 - # 890 CORRADINI T. - Honda A
Po. 13 - # 188 GUATTAS. - Suzuki A 1 1:56.912 15:15:43.685

Fastest lap: 1:37.765
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Camp. Italiano MX Cremona MX2 - Gara2 Gr A
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha i 4 1:49.552 15:21:17.896 8 1:48.999 15:28:40.195
1 2:01.715 15:15:49.189 5 1:49.370 15:23:07.266 9 1:52.207 15:30:32.402
5 1:48.807 15:17:37.996 6 1:50.246 15:24:57.512 10 1:51.358 15:32:23.760
3 1:49.358 15:19:27.354 7 1:51.115 15:26:48.627  po, 26 - # 262 ANSELMI P. - KTM N
4 1:49.526 15:21:16.880 8 1:51.035 15:28:39.662 1 2:14.518 15:16:02.251
5 1:49.687 15:23:06.567 9 1:51.759 15:30:31.421 2 1:47.378 15:17:49.629
6 1:49.471 15:24:56.038 10 1:50.227 15:32:21.648 3 1:50.560 15:19:40.189
7 1:49.230 15:26:45.268 P, 23 - # 190 BLANCA S. - KTM Df‘lpf;‘; 4 1:48.686 15:21:28.875
8 1:46.990 15:28:32.258 1 2:01.052 15:15:44.211 5 1:50.075 15:23:18.950
9 1:47.543 15:30:19.801 2 1:49.318 15:17:33.529 6 1:46.708 15:25:05.658
10 1:49.633 15:32:09.434 3 1:49.772 15:19:23.301 7 1:46.623 15:26:52.281
Po.20-#513 PATRIARCA A. - Husqvarna 41 1os 4 1:51.698 15:21:14.999 8 1:49.317 15:28:41.598
1 1:46.958 15:15:33.870 5 1:49.162 15:23:04.161 9 1:51.679 15:30:33.277
) 1:44.986 15:17:18.856 6 1:51.502 15:24:55.663 10 1:51.101 15:32:24.378
3 2:18.334 15:19:37.190 7 1:52.025 15:26:47.688  po, 27 . 4 788 CAPOZZI G. - Husquarna N
4 1:47.540 15:21:24.730 8 1:51.789 15:28:39.477 1 2:10.957 15:15:54.116
5 1:46.161 15:23:10.891 3 1:52.605 15:30:32.082 2 1:51.267 15:17:45.383
6 1:46.309 15:24:57.200 10 1:50.699 15:32:22.781 3 1:52.914 15:19:38.297
7 1:49.557 15:26:46.757  Po. 24 - # 72 CINTI C. - KTM Dfipf;n; 4 1:49.103 15:21:27.400
8 1:48.409 15:28:35.166 1 1:54.362 15:15:41.233 5 1:49.786 15:23:17.186
9 1:50.611 15:30:25.777 2 1:48.586 15:17:29.819 6 1:46.989 15:25:04.175
10 1:53.025 15:32:18.802 3 1:51.847 15:19:21.666 7 1:47.869 15:26:52.044
Po. 21 - # 614 POLITI G. - Kawasaki DT-lPrLig‘s 4 1:50.210 15:21:11.876 8 1:48.648 15:28:40.692
1 1:57.334 15:15:45.027 5 1:50.628 15:23:02.504 9 1:52.489 15:30:33.181
) 1:51.201 15:17:36.228 6 1:51.760 15:24:54.264 10 1:52.435 15:32:25.616
3 1:49.791 15:19:26.019 7 1:52.071 15:26:46.335  pg, 28 # 389 FERRARI G. - Honda e
4 1:49.694 15:21:15.713 8 1:51.410 15:28:37.745 1 2:01.495 15:15:49.943
5 1:50.163 15:23:05.876 3 1:53.151 15:30:30.896 2 1:50.537 15:17:40.480
6 1:51.185 15:24:57.061 10 1:52.753 15:32:23.649 3 1:49.961 15:19:30.441
7 1:51.027 15:26:48.088  Ppo, 25 - # 112 FOSCHINI T. - Yamaha Df‘lpf;"; 4 1:51.123 15:21:21.564
8 1:50.615 15:28:38.703 1 2:14.718 15:15:57.877 5 1:49.036 15:23:10.600
9 1:51.669 15:30:30.372 2 1:48.366 15:17:46.243 6 1:50.907 15:25:01.507
10 1:50.635 15:32:21.007 3 1:51.657 15:19:37.900 7 1:49.314 15:26:50.821
Po. 22 - # 321 BELLI C. - Yamaha Di:f-leLi;ﬂ; 4 1:49.292 15:21:27.192 8 1:52.630 15:28:43.451
1 1:57.366 15:15:45.507 5 1:48.169 15:23:15.361 9 1:54.949 15:30:38.400
) 1551117 15:17:36.624 6 1:47.395 15:25:02.756 10 1:56.971 15:32:35.371
3 1:51.720 15:19:28.344 7 1:48.440 15:26:51.196

Fastest lap: 1:37.765
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Camp. Italiano MX Cremona MX2 - Gara2 Gr A
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 29 - # 284 ANFOSSI D. - KTM i 4 1:53.816 15:21:30.230 8 2:05.070 15:29:12.732
1 2:04.440 15:15:51.960 5 1:50.588 15:23:20.818 9 2:00.383 15:31:13.115
5 1:52.859 15:17:44.819 6 1:51.769 15:25:12.587 10 2:05.771 15:33:18.886
3 1:52.167 15:19:36.986 7 1:54.442 15:27:07.029  po, 36 4917 MERZARI L. - KTM N
4 1:51.476 15:21:28.462 8 1:51.793 15:28:58.822 1 2:00.932 15:15:48.425
5 1:51.743 15:23:20.205 9 1:52.034 15:30:50.856 2 1:53.276 15:17:41.701
6 1:51.615 15:25:11.820 10 1:52.786 15:32:43.642 3 1:52.493 15:19:34.194
7 1:53.290 15:27:05.110  Ppo, 33 - # 199 BURANI M. - TM Df‘lpf;‘; a 1:50.169 15:21:24.363
8 1:53.099 15:28:58.209 1 2:03.508 15:15:51.496 5 1:52.556 15:23:16.919
9 1:49.866 15:30:48.075 2 1:51.897 15:17:43.393 6 1:53.451 15:25:10.370
10 1:51.378 15:32:39.453 3 1:52.216 15:19:35.609 7 1:58.776 15:27:09.146
Po. 30 - # 4 ZENI A. - KTM DTiPrLiraT‘s 4 1:51.081 15:21:26.690 8 2:03.861 15:29:13.007
1 2:01.077 15:15:48.481 5 1:51.642 15:23:18.332 9 2:10.916 15:31:23.923
5 1:50.352 15:17:38.833 6 1:53.005 15:25:11.337 10 2:09.958 15:33:33.881
3 1:50.583 15:19:29.416 ’ 1:55.231 15:27:06.568  p, 374874 POLATO A. - Honda Df'lpfg‘;
4 1:49.468 15:21:18.884 8 1:53.445 15:29:00.013 1 2:31.998 15:16:18.895
5 1:50.850 15:23:09.734 9 1:54.060 15:30:54.073 2 1:46.745 15:18:05.640
6 1:52.627 15:25:02.361 10 1:53.059 15:32:47.132 3 2:14.429 15:20:20.069
7 1:57.525 15:26:59.886  Po. 34 - # 453 BENNI M. - Yamaha Df‘lP'L‘;"; 4 1:52.254 15:22:12.323
8 1:55.386 15:28:55.272 1 2:05.088 15:15:53.334 5 1:55.006 15:24:07.329
9 1:54.756 15:30:50.028 2 1:52.572 15:17:45.906 6 1:51.123 15:25:58.452
10 1:51.971 15:32:41.999 3 1:53.296 15:19:39.202 7 1:54.092 15:27:52.544
Po. 31 - # 37 CERONE N. - Honda Df'lpfg‘; 4 1:52.447 15:21:31.649 8 1:56.361 15:29:48.905
1 2:02.281 15:15:50.527 5 1:50.560 15:23:22.209 9 1:54.751 15:31:43.656
) 1:50.216 15:17:40.743 6 1:52.117 15:25:14.326 10 1:56.356 15:33:40.012
3 1:50.438 15:19:31.181 / 1:54.419 15:27:08.745  po, 33 # 938 NALDI A. - Kawasaki e
4 1:52.276 15:21:23.457 8 1:53.319 15:29:02.064 1 2:13.399 15:15:56.558
5 1:51.492 15:23:14.949 ° 1:52.688 15:30:54.752 2 1:52.403 15:17:48.961
6 1:51.465 15:25:06.414 10 1:54.355 15:32:49.107 3 1:52.759 15:19:41.720
7 1:52.316 15:26:58.730  Po. 35 - # 244 PIAZZONI L. - Honda Df‘lplr_i;n; 4 2:01.628 15:21:43.348
8 1:59.213 15:28:57.943 1 2:09.446 15:15:57.193 5 2:02.148 15:23:45.496
9 1:52.543 15:30:50.486 2 1:49.704 15:17:46.897 6 1:55.176 15:25:40.672
10 1:51.900 15:32:42.386 3 1:52.804 15:19:39.701 7 2:00.175 15:27:40.847
Po. 32 - # 551 BIANCHI R. - Suzuki Valenti DTiPrLi?; N 151453 15:21:30.854 ’ 210849 19:29:51,696
1 2:03.982 15:15:52.508 5 1:50.745 15:23:21.599 9 2:09.629 15:32:01.325
) 151614 15:17:44.122 6 1:51.714 15:25:13.313 10 2:19.787 15:34:21.112
3 1:52.292 15:19:36.414 7 1:54.349 15:27:07.662

Fastest lap: 1:37.765
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Camp. Italiano MX Cremona MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 39 - # 869 MARZI R. - Honda 3 e
1 2:03.076 15:15:46.235
2 3:52.217 15:19:38.452
3 2:18.310 15:21:56.762
4 2:22.462 15:24:19.224
5 2:31.729 15:26:50.953
6 2:24.488 15:29:15.441
7 2:26.247 15:31:41.688
8 2:21.291 15:34:02.979
Po. 40 - # 718 BALLARIO A. - KTM L
1 2:03.300 15:15:46.459
2 1:50.036 15:17:36.495
3 1:48.391 15:19:24.886
4 1:49.521 15:21:14.407
5 1:49.058 15:23:03.465
6 1:47.424 15:24:50.889
7 2:36.711 15:27:27.600

Fastest lap: 1:37.765
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